January 2017 Zoning Monthly Report

January Residential Construction Total:
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:

January Business Construction Total:
Year-to-date Business Construction Total:

January Public Service Construction Total:

Year-to-date Public Service Construction Total:

January Residential £Z Construction Total:
Year-to-date Residential Construction Total:

January Business EZ Construction Total:
Year-to-date Business EZ Construction Total:

January Public Service EZ Construction Total

$18,100.00
$18,100.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$24,000.00
$24,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Year-to-date- Public Service EZ Construction Total $0.00

*Two City Demo permits for 629 South 8t Street & 309 North F Street

*One Demo permit for 1009 South 2 Street for Jamieson Center




January
RESIDENTIAL

New Housing Starts

Room Additions

Remodeling/Renovations

Siding

Garage/Access Bldgs

Miscellaneous

Demolitions

WIRC

Electrical Service

Roof

Windows

Concrete

Curb Cut

BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL
New Buildings

Remodel Bldgs
Additions

Miscellanecus
Demolitions

WIRC

PUBLIC SERVICE

New Buildings
Additions

Remodeling
Garage/Accessory Bldg
Miscellaneous
Demolitions

Roof

Concrele

HEATING/AIR CONDTION
ENTERPRISE RESIDENT

New House Starts
Siding
Garage/Accessory Bldg
Electrical
Miscellaneous

WIRC

Demolition
remodelfrenovation
Roof

Windows

BUSINESS/INDUSTRIAL

Demao

New Buildings
Additions
Misceilaneous
Electrical

TOTAL
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VALUE
$0.00
$0.00

$1,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$500.00
$16,100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$16,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$0.00
$7.,000.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$47,100.00

FEE PAID
$0.00
$0.00

$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$30.00
$250.00
$0.00
$0.00
$300.00

$0.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

30,00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$775.00
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